General information about company

Scrip code 540595

NSE Symbol TEJASNET
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE010J01012

Name of the company

Tejas Networks Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

(D

Nos. Of
shareholders
(110)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
={V)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg.y

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B)

Public

56777

93588263

93588263

100

93588263

93588263

100

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CD

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

56777

93588263

93588263

100

93588263

93588263

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S? ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P'€dged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . h shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . L. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible : : sa Sa [dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
ublic
(B) Publi 100 93313812
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 93313812




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Sharcholding class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares ) i Total
Name of the ) Y P p underlying | held (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders . Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(111 shares equity : of
D held (IV) | shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VII) cl e Total
held (VD) (V)+(VI) | Asa % of X ass cg: eg?;S Total Voting
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds |2 6230694 6230694 | 6.66 6230694 6230694 | 6.66
Alternate
(c) Investment 4 672681 672681 0.72 672681 672681 0.72
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 21 19018245 19018245 | 20.32 19018245 19018245 | 20.32
Investors
Financial
€] Institutions/ 1 101 101 0 101 101 0
Banks
(SI;I;D(_SOtal 28 25921721 25921721 | 27.7 25921721 25921721 | 27.7
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - | 54165 14763439 14763439 | 15.77 14763439 14763439 | 15.77
i.Individual
shareholders
holding

nominal share




capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 109 8413869 8413869 |8.99 8413869 8413869 |8.99
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 2475 44489234 44489234 | 47.54 44489234 44489234 | 47.54
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 56749 67666542 67666542 | 72.3 67666542 67666542 | 72.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 56777 93588263 93588263 | 100 93588263 93588263 | 100
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 56777 93588263 93588263 | 100 93588263 93588263 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 56777 93588263 93588263 | 100 93588263 93588263 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin |P 1edge§1 or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and No. - ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants .| capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi Of Warrants (Xi) % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (X1) (a) o of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(a) 6.66 6230694
(c) 0.72 672681
(e) 20.32 19018245
® 0 101
Sub-Total
27.7 25921721
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.77 14650917
(a(ii)) 8.99 8377119
(e) 47.54 44364055
Sub-Total 72.3 67392091




(B)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)*+(B)
3)

100

93313812

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

93313812

Total
(A+B+C)

100

93313812




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Small Cap Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATR0090B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5763697

5763697

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

5763697

5763697

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.16

6.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5763697

5763697

Class eg:y

Total

5763697

5763697

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.16

6.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.16

6.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5763697

5763697

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Consilium Extended
Opportunities Fund L.P.

East Bridge Capital
Master Fund I Ltd

Kuwait Investment
Authority Fund F238

East Bridge Capital
Master Fund Limited

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AANFC8569P

AAECES8814F

AAATK3858Q

AACCE9888M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4810427

4793508

4174921

3599997

17378853

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

4810427

4793508

4174921

3599997

17378853

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.14

5.12

4.46

3.85

18.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4810427

4793508

4174921

3599997

17378853

Class eg:y

Total

4810427

4793508

4174921

3599997

17378853

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.14

5.12

4.46

3.85

18.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.14

5.12

4.46

3.85

18.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4810427

4793508

4174921

3599997

17378853

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .. . . .

Sharcholders (1) Vijay Kishanlal Kedia Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAOPK6277D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1100000 1100000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1100000 1100000
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18 1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1100000 1100000
Class eg:y
Total 1100000 1100000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 113 1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1100000

1100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

Foreign
Nationals

Others

Others

Others

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign
Companies

Cascade Capital
Management Mauritius

Samena Spectrum Co

PAN (II)

AAGCCT7235A

AAXCSO0197E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

873

1

1

845

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

96381

662111

46620

25954833

16513184

9441649

1099457

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

96381

662111

46620

25954833

16513184

9441649

1099457

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.71

0.05

27.73

17.64

10.09

1.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

96381

662111

46620

25954833

16513184

9441649

1099457

Class eg:y




Total

96381

662111

46620

25954833

16513184

9441649

1099457

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

0.71

0.05

27.73

17.64

10.09

1.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.71

0.05

27.73

17.64

10.09

1.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

662111

46620

25954833

16513184

9441649

1070657

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

LLP

Employees

Employees

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanjay Nayak

Kumar N Sivarajan

PAN (II)

AAAPN0409J

AIFPS1823E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

16

395

1

142

196

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3540862

2700529

803042

6562838

1853184

296141

5426949

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3540862

2700529

803042

6562838

1853184

296141

5426949

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.78

2.89

0.86

7.01

1.98

0.32

5.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3540862

2700529

803042

6562838

1853184

296141

5426949




Class eg:y

Total

3540862

2700529

803042

6562838

1853184

296141

5426949

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.78

2.89

0.86

7.01

1.98

0.32

5.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.78

2.89

0.86

7.01

1.98

0.32

5.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3540862

2700529

803042

6562838

1853184

296141

5426949

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 15
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kedia Securities Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACK1834H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

2475

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3900000

44489234

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

3900000

44489234

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.17

47.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3900000

44489234

Class eg:y




Total

3900000

44489234

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.17

47.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.17

47.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3900000

44364055

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



